
Cneqr$uraqr,rja Ha pacxo4t4

Eysercxo MMI4H 29010 0081 7-OCHOBEH CyE-KPATOBO ZO24

PK6: -
Cruerxa: -
[lporpaua: -
Koxro: -
Og 4aryrvr: 0110112024
,Qo 4aryrvr: 31 10312024

nnArnl47 0 )i 2,656,405.00: "- o.oot " 
,,656;a05.001

'i
-2,656,405.001 0.00: -2,656,405.0C

17 ECI4 34 1,033,058 1,033,058 -1,033,058.00: 0.00 -1,033,058.00
7 29,276.00 o.oo b,obz.oo' -9,652.00; -29,276.0A19,624.001

VN7 o.ooi 0.00 --- o.oo: 0.00l 0.000.00i
17 H 1,500,000.00 29.21625,000.00i 0.00i

i
438,078.00i 41.671,061,922.001 186,922.00: 875,000.00

17 AJIAT 14 300,000.00 175,000.00: 0.00: 40,080.00i 259,920.00i 25.00 34,920.00i 225,000.00
17 ONPABK]4 t/I TEKOBHO 00i 0.00j 0.00i o.ooi

I

0.000.00i
7 250,000.00 62,500 1oo, 36,475.00:0.00: 25.0A213,525.001 26,025.00: 187,500.00

1/ PACXOAh 20,000.00 16,365.001 5,000.00i 25.00 25.0015,000.00i 15,000.000.00:
17 76,718.00 76,7 1448,302.00i 76,718.00i 100.000.00;

a

0.000.00:
7 143BPI.IJH1,4 0.00j0.00: 0.001 0.00i

I
0.000.00i

17 3A KAN'4TANH'4 249,001.00 0.000.00:249,001.001 249,001.001 100.00 0.00249,001.00:
,AAEXHt4 OEJEKTl47 1

0.00i 0.000.00i
7 oo, 0.00 0.001 0.00i 0.000.00i

17 0.00: 0.00:0.00i 0.00i 0.000.00:

AHEBHI/ PACXOAI/ 10,000.00 0.00i
I

2,500.00i 0.00, 0.00 10,000.00i 25.00 7,500.002,500.001
1 300,000.00 25.00300,000.00: 75,000.

LlHBEHTAP, AfiAT N7 200,000.00 5O,OOO.O0: o.oq 
*^..****-0.0il " 

o.oo 25.00200,000.00i 50,000.00i 150,OOO.OO
PABK],4 14 TEKOBHO7 200,000.00 0.00i 0.0c50,000.001 25.00200,000.00: 50,000.001 150,000.00

17 ycnYrv 31 0.00: 0.0077,500.00i 25.00310,000.00! 77,500.00: 232,500.00
17 11 27,500.00: 0.00: 2,832.00i 2.5i 25.00107,168.001 82,500.0024,668.00:
7 TPAHCOEPl,l 448,302.00 00, 0.00: 0.00218,778.00,i 48.80448,302.001 218,778.0011 229,524.00
7 TPAHCOEPI,4 20,000.00 00; 28.8920,000.00, 5,779.00 5,1i9 14,221.00, 100.00 0.0014,221.00,:

18 anpun 2024
111

Ifi H.{M ej. iir,,, ,oo#[ii;'',,,i,,;. p-.eilnjtOuid, 
=1y; ty'J,, Eyler i Peanrasaqraja i7o nn.' , llnaH - peanusaqrajr6yqer - I-lnai :

0.0c 0.0(

0.0c

!20

1426

0.00l 0.0c 0.00:

0.0c

0.00

-',..:, f,9!+,o2il,ool
-- "**r: --t*

5,333,236.00 470,446.00:
*:i 4,304,077.0C


